Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
47942 Peach State Freightliner
47950 Apple Computers Corp
47952 Gatekeeper System Inc.
47957 Day's Chevrolet Jasper LLC
47958 Southern Pipe & Supply
47960 Cooperative Purchasing
47964 Citisco Inc
47972 State Industrial Products Corp
47987 Cooperative Purchasing
47994 Appalachian Propane
47998 Trafera, LLC
48012 Ronnie Thompson Ford
48015 Mason Tractor Company Inc
48020 Trafera, LLC

GHS 7535 Owens Sporting

DATE
02/09/2021
02/10/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021
02/25/2021
02/26/2021
03/02/2021
03/04/2021
03/05/2021
03/05/2021
03/08/2021
02/10/2021

Location
Transportation
CCES
Transportation
District
Multiple Schools
District
EES
District
District
CCES
GHS
District
Maintenance
CCMS
GHS

Funding Source
ESPLOST
Title V
ESPLOST
Cares Act
Cares Act
Cares Act
ESPLOST
Cares Act
Cares Act
ESPLOST
Tech SPLOST
District Wide
Maintenance & Operations
Tech SPLOST
GHS Activity Accounts

Amount Description Notes

94,650.00 Special Needs Bus

45,354.00 iPads

13,670.19 Bus Cameras

35,243.00 Custodial Van

21,947.20 Bottle Fill Water Fountains

59,097.15 Flooring Cleaning Machines

58,277.30 ThermoKool Freezer

12,435.00 Initial Custodial Supplies Order
119,036.29 Custodial Equipment and Supplies

10,488.00 Propane Tanks for new CCES

91,800.00 Chromebooks

25,094.14 Nutrition Vehicle

14,450.00 New Kubota mower

73,950.00 Chromebooks

10,630.00 Boys Basketball shoes, sweat suits, & polos




